
 

Cranbrook and District Angling Club Matches  
2024 - 2025 

Date Venue 

Sun 16th June 2024 Newbridge 

Sun 23rd June 2024 Borham Street 

Sun 30th June 2024 RMC Kenardington 

Sun 7th July 2024 North Point Rye Members ONLY 

Sun 14th July 2024 Rother Iden Lock 

Sun 21st July 2024 Windsurf Pit CADAC 

Sun 28th July 2024 Blackwall Down 

Sun 4th August 2024 Ted Blunt Memorial Pattenden Lane 

Sun 11th August 2024 River Brede Rye Water 

Sun 18th August 2024 North Point Rye Members ONLY 

Sun 25th August 2024 Rother Iden Lock 

Sun 1st September 2024 Brooklands CADAC 

Sun 8th September 2024 Kent Championships Canal 

Sun 15th September 2024 River Brede Rye Water 

Sun 25th September 2024 Blackwall Downstream H/B, C/V, R 

Sun 25th September 2024 Rother Newbridge 

Sun 6th October 2024 Northpoint Feeder ONLY 

Sun 13th October 2024 Neviel James Memorial Iden Wood Match Lake 

Sun 20th October 2024 Warehorn Canal 

Sun 27th October 2024 Brooklands CADAC 

Sun 3rd November 2024 Sawlodge CADAC 

Sun 10th November 2024 TBC 

Sun 17th November 2024 North Point Rye Members ONLY 

Sun 24th November 2024 Iden Wood Match Lake 

Sun 1st December 2024 Brooklands CADAC 

Sun 8th December 2024 Christmas Match Clive Vale Res 

Sun 15th December 2024 Christmas Match Iden Wood Match Lake 
 


